
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be

Amount of claim
under

No.
Amount 
covered by
guar-

% of Voting 
share in

set-off verification

antee CoC
1 Carbonzero eco Projects Private Limited 29-01-2024               1,05,58,710                 1,05,58,710                               -                          -   No 65.66%                   -                     -                         -                              -   
2 Great Horizon Consulatnats  LLP 29-01-2024                  19,44,806                    19,44,806                               -                          -   No 12.09%                   -                     -                         -                              -   
3 Ramkrishna Homeo Stores Private Limited 29-01-2024                  25,89,909                    25,89,909                               -                          -   No 16.11%                   -                     -                         -                              -   
4 Vasudev Rao Nyapati 29-01-2024                    9,86,700                      9,86,700                               -                          -   No 6.14%                   -                     -                         -                              -   
5 Rakesh Kumar Chelapareddy 29-01-2024                  26,67,349                    26,67,349                               -                          -   Yes NA                   -                     -                         -                              -   

Total 1,87,47,474       1,87,47,474        100%

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

conti- 
ngent claim

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of claim
Whether 
related party?

List of unsecured financial creditors
 (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: RAMAKRISHNA HOMEO PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD

                           Date of commencement of CIRP: 10-01-2024(Copy made on Available 16-01-2024)
                     List of creditors as on:05-02-2024


